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1:01.962
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Pos
1
2
3
4

No.
1
2
4
3

Name
Tóth Gergely Dániel
Pakot János
Bánki Ede
Andó Norbert

Laps
15
14
13
13

Total Tm
10:30.987
10:10.345
10:20.335
10:30.339

Diff

-- 1 Lap --
-- 2 Laps --

10.004

Gap

-- 1 Lap --
-- 1 Lap --

10.004

Best Tm
37.742
38.484
38.412
41.253

In Lap
10
9
8
4

Nat/State Sponsor

Official Results

Time Text

Car/Bike 1 2 4 3

2013 MB2013 MB

Apaj (0.26 Km)Apaj (0.26 Km)

2013.07.19.  21:452013.07.19.  21:45

E-BuggyE-Buggy
FinalFinal

döntődöntő

futam 3 (10:00)futam 3 (10:00)

Average race speed: 22,251

Best Tm: 37.742, Spd: 24,800

Margin of Victory: -- 1 Lap --

by: (1) Tóth Gergely Dániel

RaceTime: 10:30

Printed: 2013.07.24. 8:00:55 Licensed to: Modell und Hobby Kft.
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